31.05.24, 07:15

Austria_Cup Race 9
Class 2024 First  Race _.

35 First 35

1 SCORPIO 3 First 35

2 CAPRICORN 5 First 35

3 AQUARIUS 2 First 35

4 GEMINI 10  First 35

5 TAURUS 1 First 35

6 LIBRA 7 First 35

7 ARIES 8 First 35

8 VIRGO 9 First 35

9 LEO 6 First 35

10 SAGGITARIUS 4 First 35

Start 30/05/2024 13:35:21 Distance

Race Results

AAWS 2024
PUNAT
YC PUNAT

27/05/2024 - 30/05/2024

Race Results

3.40

Karl Florian

Peter Fritsch

Erich Monsberger
Jorg Schober
Bernhard Jedlitschka
Gerhild Dengg
Clemens Riccabona
Barbara Kock

Peter Radauer

Julia Stelzl

ToD -
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NM Scoring Windward/Leeward

+0 14:15:22
+0 14:16:45
+0 14:17:48
+0 14:19:10
+0 14:20:12
+0 14:20:52
+0 14:21:12
+0 14:22:42
+0 14:25:19
DNS

Updated

00:40:01
00:41:24
00:42:27
00:43:49
00:44:51
00:45:31
00:45:51
00:47:21
00:49:58

(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:01:23
00:02:26
00:03:48
00:04:50
00:05:30
00:05:50
00:07:20
00:09:57

30/05/2024 14:50:04
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